GOLF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

CLUB CHAMPION

NETT CHAMPION

A GRADE GROSS WINNER

A GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP

A GRADE NETT WINNER

A GRADE NETT RUNNER UP

B GRADE GROSS WINNER

B GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP

B GRADE NETT WINNER

B GRADE NETT RUNNER UP

C GRADE GROSS WINNER

C GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP

C GRADE NETT WINNER

C GRADE NETT RUNNER UP

J Ferguson

B Jones

J Bell
J Grindley
R Meaden

K Bridges

R Steel
K Foreman
J McKelvie

G Millar

D Ellwood
J Biggs
S Trimbell

S Glossop

Presentations will occur at the wind-up function.

243

209

254

263

229

232

276

278

226

227

289

308

226

232



