

GOLF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

CLUB CHAMPION	J Ferguson	243
NETT CHAMPION	B Jones	209
A GRADE GROSS WINNER	J Bell	254
A GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP	J Grindley	263
A GRADE NETT WINNER	R Meaden	229
A GRADE NETT RUNNER UP	K Bridges	232
B GRADE GROSS WINNER	R Steel	276
B GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP	K Foreman	278
B GRADE NETT WINNER	J McKelvie	226
B GRADE NETT RUNNER UP	G Millar	227
C GRADE GROSS WINNER	D Ellwood	289
C GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP	J Biggs	308
C GRADE NETT WINNER	S Trimbell	226
C GRADE NETT RUNNER UP	S Glossop	232

Presentations will occur at the wind-up function.